SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Powder Thief
Tips - various
sizes can be
attached to the
same body to
allow different

Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com
Download our full range brochure at: www.samplingsystems.com or contact Sampling Systems for a free copy
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Powder Thief cont.... 316ss GMP
Sampler Bodies Sampling Tips
A range of standard tip sizes is available for each body diameter.
Special sizes available on request.
Unit
Dose
Part No. Sampler Body
Length Diameter
1030A-600 600mm 12.5mm
1030A-1000 1000mm 12.5mm
1030A-1500 1500mm 12.5mm
1030B-600 600mm 19mm
1030B-1000 1000mm 19mm
1030B-1500 1500mm 19mm
1030C-600 600mm 25mm
1030C-1000 1000mm 25mm
1030C-1500 1500mm 25mm
1030D-600 600mm 32mm
1030D-1000 1000mm 32mm
1030D-1500 1500mm 32mm
Useful Options Cleaning brushes - please download Range brochure for further information
Storage cases - please download Range Brochure for further information
The Disposable PowderThief is ideal for taking representative samples from
known locations within the bulk powder. These devices are available in two
convenient lengths and four sample volumes.
! Powders and granules
! Single point sample
! Range of sample volumes available
! Fully welded construction (no adhesives or screws are used)
! Assembled in a medical clean room
! Individually wrapped
! Made from HDPE (FDA acceptable grade - conforms to CFR
177.1520)
! ATEX Rated for Zones 0,1 & 2
! Available Pre-sterilised
Features:
Suitability:
Options:
Disposable PowderThief
GMPPre-
Sterilised
Powder Thief without the Cleaning
 Part No. Tip Size Tip to suit Body
Diameter
1030AT-025 0.25ml 12.5mm
1030AT-050 0.5ml 12.5mm
1030AT-075 0.75ml 12.5mm
1030AT-100 1.0ml 12.5mm
1030BT-2 2ml 19mm
1030BT-3 3ml 19mm
1030BT-5 5ml 19mm
1030BT-8 8ml 19mm
1030BT-10 10ml 19mm
1030CT-10 10ml 25mm
1030CT-20 20ml 25mm
1030CT-25 25ml 25mm
1030DT-20 20ml 32mm
1030DT-25 25ml 32mm
1030DT-50 50ml 32mm
Part No. Tip Overall Material Overall Quantity
Size Length Diameter per Box
8060H-501 No 1ml 500mm HDPE 21mm 20
8060H-505 No 5ml 500mm HDPE 21mm 20